
1 1

Type

510
3150, 3700

Petrol engine
only

Baumuster

667.001
667.002
667.061
667.062

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

150200020System No.:

MERCEDES

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

50336503365033650336
601.490.1801

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

3.
99750997509975099750
071.555.050.500
492.431.0043

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

1.
50912509125091250912
667.490.0037

53631536315363153631
667.492.3204
667.492.2404

3150

53632536325363253632
667.492.2204

3700

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

4.
51844518445184451844
667.490.0241
667.490.0141

53630536305363053630
667.492.1304

3700

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

667.490.1819

2.
99753997539975399753
071.555.053.500

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

667.490.1119


